
BATH PASTEURIZER
SERIES WP

... GETS MORE OUT OF FRUITS



BATH PASTEURIZER
SERIE WP

WORKMANSHIP

ADVANTAGES

The machines can be provided with eit-

her 9 kW or 18 kW heating elements.

For transport the base unit is removeable 

without any tools. 

The complete tank, including the lid, is 

made with a double wall insulation.

These two units are available for the pasteurization with water. The content of the bath 
pasteurizer is heated by two heating elements in a water bath. The bottles are  
placed on the grid above. and heated to the set temperature. Through the direct 
heating of the water basin, a high effectiveness is achieved. In conjunction with the 
temperature control, a constant processing temperature is guaranteed.

•	 Plug-in mobile unit

•	 Electronic temperature and time 

control

•	 Separate connection for the filling 

and overflow protection

•	 Electronic controlled heating

•	 Control box with electronic program 

control
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... GETS MORE OUT OF FRUITS

EASY OPERATION

Put the filled bottles in the 

pasteurizer, close the lid and press 

the start button. At the end of the 

process, the machine shuts off 

automatically. 

The display pemanently shows the 

actual process temperature.
Caption: 1) Water drain, 2) fillable with bottles or preserving jars, 3) electronically controlled 
temperature with permanent display, 4) optional mesh basket
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TECHNICAL DATA

Nominal hourly output [1 liter bottles/h]

Heating power [kW]

Electric connection [V/Amp/kW]

Filling contents [1 liter bottels]

Basin size:

Length [mm]           

Width [mm]

Hight [mm]

Dimensions:

Width [mm]

Depth [mm]

Height [mm]

Weight [kg]

BATH PASTEURIZER  WP

WP 200WP 100

Kreuzmayr Maschinenbau GmbH ©  Technical changes reserved!

 200

2 x 9,0

400/32/18.0

ca. 100 

1000

650

340

 

1600

760

1540

200

100

9,0 

400/16/9.0

ca. 50 

650

600

340

 

1160

760

1110 

180

K r e u z m ay r  M a s c h i n e n b a u  G m b H

A-4702 Wallern an der Trattnach
Schallerbacher Straße 77

K r e u z m ay r  M a s c h i n e n b a u  G m b H

Phone: +43(0)7249/48817-0
Fax:    +43(0)7249/48817-10
o f f i c e @ k r e u z m a y r . c o m 
w w w . k r e u z m a y r . c o m

A-4702 Wallern / Trattnach
Schal lerbacher  Straße 77

O T H E R  I N T E R E S T I N G  
PRODUCTS FOR PERFECT 
FRUIT PROCESSING

B I N -T I P P I N G 
MACHINE

FRUIT DRYING 
CABINET

S P R I N K L I N G 
PA S T E U R I Z E R

BAG INBOX 
FILLING MACHINE

BOTTLE 
FILLING MACHINE

Easy tipping of bins in 
several sizes

Efficient drying of fruits 
with a minimum of  
enegergy consumption

To pasteurize large  
quantities of bottels and jars

Quick and convenient  
BAGinBOX filling

Manuall or automatic 
filling of bottles

0
9

_W
P

_E
N

_W
0

72
0

0
0

-0
5_

10
0

0
_2

0
16

0
2


