





BATH PASTEURIZERSERIES WP

ADVANTAGES

- Plug-in mobile unit
- Electronic temperature and time control
- Separate connection for the filling and overflow protection
- Electronic controlled heating
- Control box with electronic program control

BATH PASTEURIZER

SERIE WP

These two units are available for the pasteurization with water. The content of the bath pasteurizer is heated by two heating elements in a water bath. The bottles are placed on the grid above, and heated to the set temperature. Through the direct heating of the water basin, a high effectiveness is achieved. In conjunction with the temperature control, a constant processing temperature is guaranteed.



WORKMANSHIP

The machines can be provided with either 9 kW or 18 kW heating elements.

For transport the base unit is removeable without any tools.

The complete tank, including the lid, is made with a double wall insulation.





EASY OPERATION

Put the filled bottles in the pasteurizer, close the lid and press the start button. At the end of the process, the machine shuts off automatically.

The display pemanently shows the actual process temperature.





Caption: 1) Water drain, 2) fillable with bottles or preserving jars, 3) electronically controlled temperature with permanent display, 4) optional mesh basket





BATH PASTEURIZER WP

TECHNICAL DATA



	WP 100	WP 200
Nominal hourly output [1 liter bottles/h]	100	200
Heating power [kW]	9,0	2 x 9,0
Electric connection [V/Amp/kW]	400/16/9.0	400/32/18.0
Filling contents [1 liter bottels]	ca. 50	ca. 100
Basin size:		
Length [mm]	650	1000
Width [mm]	600	650
Hight [mm]	340	340
Dimensions:		
Width [mm]	1160	1600
Depth [mm]	760	760
Height [mm]	1110	1540
Weight [kg]	180	200

OTHER INTERESTING PRODUCTS FOR PERFECT

FRUIT PROCESSING



BIN-TIPPING MACHINE

Easy tipping of bins in several sizes



FRUIT DRYING CABINET

Efficient drying of fruits with a minimum of enegergy consumption



SPRINKLING PASTEURIZER

To pasteurize large quantities of bottels and jars



BAGINBOX FILLING MACHINE

Quick and convenient BAGinBOX filling



BOTTLE FILLING MACHINE

Manuall or automatic filling of bottles





A-4702 Wallern / Trattnach Schallerbacher Straße 77

Phone: +43(0)7249/48817-0 Fax: +43(0)7249/48817-10 office@kreuzmayr.com www.kreuzmayr.com